Product guide
Summer
2026
PASSENGER CAR, SUV
AND LIGHT TRUCK
R&D EUROPE TESTING CENTRE
R&D CENTRE EUROPE
 Offices / Representation Offices

FOR EXTRA COMFORT
Optimised tire pattern, with 69db and noise class A
The dedicated tire for high
power Electric Vehicles
TOTAL TIRE LIFE BASED ON WEAR
Size: 235/45R18 - Vehicle: Tesla Model 3 - Independent test IFV
FRONT
REAR
+152 %
REFERENCE OE
REFERENCE OE
+137 % Km
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 9
range 2026SportActive 2
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
18 235/45R18 98 Y XL YES B A 69 A 2425516
19 215/50R19 93 T SL YES B B 69 B 2259548
19 235/55R19 105 V XL YES B A 69 A 2456773
19 255/50R19 107 T XL YES A A 70 A 2259549
20 215/45R20 95 V XL YES B B 69 A 2259547
20 235/50R20 104 H XL YES A A 69 A 2259550
20 255/45R20 105 H XL YES A A 69 A 1966273
SportActive 2  Performance
KWh CONSUMPTION RANGE
MICHELIN E PRIMACY MICHELIN E PRIMACY
+21 km

+0,4
+0,9
+1,6
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 11
Speed: Inch: Series:
V–Y 16–22 30–60
Active control
for sporty
driving
SportActive 2 evo
SportActive 2 evo
LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   PR  Ply rating    Fuel Efficiency     Wet Grip    Noise Grade     Noise (dB)
Combination of grip
and precise control
RIM EU SIZE LI XL PATTERN EPREL
16 195/45R16 109 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456766
16 205/45R16 112 V XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2425519
16 215/45R16 97 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456784
17 205/40R17 103 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456764
17 205/45R17 88 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456763
17 215/40R17 99 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456761
17 215/45R17 103 V XL SportActive 2 - - - - 2425521
17 215/45R17 96 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2425517
17 235/45R17 100 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456781
17 245/45R17 107 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 69 A
17 225/45R17 94 Y XL SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485831
18 235/40R18 107 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2425522
18 235/45R18 111 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 69 A 1966245
18 245/35R18 96 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2407350
18 245/40R18 100 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2425513
18 255/35R18 105 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456759
18 255/45R18 100 V XL YES SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456756
18 255/55R18 95 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 69 A 1966246
18 255/60R18 99 Y XL SportActive 2 B A 69 A 2482330
18 265/35R18 103 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 70 A 2482329
18 275/40R18 97 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 70 A 2456774
18 225/40R18 92 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485829
18 225/45R18 95 Y XL SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485830
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485828
18 245/45R18 100 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485827
19 225/35R19 101 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2425515
19 235/45R19 109 Y XL SportActive 2 C A 69 A 1966247
19 235/50R19 104 Y YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2487380
19 255/35R19 97 Y XL SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456777
19 255/40R19 110 Y XL YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 1966097
19 255/50R19 110 Y XL YES SportActive 2 B A 69 A 2487383
19 255/50R19 107 Y XL YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2456770
19 255/55R19 107 Y XL YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2482328
19 275/30R19 96 96 Y SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2482327
19 275/35R19 91 100 Y SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2487374
19 275/40R19 102 105 Y YES SportActive 2 B A 70 A 2324017
19 225/35R19 88 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485823
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485824
19 225/45R19 96 Y XL SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485825
19 235/35R19 91 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485820
19 235/40R19 96 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485821
19 235/55R19 105 W XL SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485822
19 245/35R19 93 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 69 A 2485817
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485818
Precise steering
Special sidewall contour enhances
precision steering
Safe driving on wet roads

Wet handling
Dry Handling
Aquaplanning
Fuel E�ciency
Comfort
Mileage
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
19 245/45R19 102 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485819
19 255/45R19 104 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 70 A 2485816
20 235/45R20 98 100 V YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2407345
20 245/35R20 93 95 Y SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2324016
20 245/40R20 111 99 Y YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2407339
20 245/45R20 107 103 Y YES SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2456779
20 255/35R20 100 97 Y SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2324018
20 255/40R20 96 101 Y YES SportActive 2 B A 70 A 1966248
20 255/50R20 105 109 Y YES SportActive 2 B A 69 A 2425511
20 265/45R20 100 104 Y SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2482326
20 275/30R20 103 97 Y SportActive 2 D A 69 A 2407344
20 275/45R20 99 110 Y YES SportActive 2 C A 69 A 1966249
20 245/35R20 95 Y XL SportActive 2 evo D A 70 B 2485814
20 245/45R20 103 Y XL YES SportActive 2 evo C A 69 A 2485815
20 255/35R20 97 Y XL SportActive 2 evo C A 70 A 2485812
20 255/45R20 105 W XL SportActive 2 evo C A 70 A 2485813
21 275/45R21 95 110 Y SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2407340
21 295/35R21 109 107 Y SportActive 2 B A 69 A 1966250
22 275/40R22 105 107 Y SportActive 2 C A 69 A 2485883
  �Strong center
section for high
speed stability
and dry braking

The RFT can keep rolling at a speed of 80 km/h
for 80 km even after its lost the air
Precise steering
Special sidewall contour enhances precision
steering
Safe driving on wet roads
Computer optimized groove design for
fast water evacuation
Continue
your journey,
no matter what
SportActive RFT
RIM EU SIZE LI XL 3PMSF VARIANT EPREL
17 205/45R17 88 W XL M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140200
17 225/45R17 91 W M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140203
17 225/50R17 98 W XL M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140201
17 225/55R17 97 W M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140202
18 225/40R18 92 W XL M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140199
18 225/45R18 95 W XL M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140198
18 225/50R18 95 W M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140197
18 245/40R18 97 W XL M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140196
18 245/45R18 100 Y XL M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140195
18 245/50R18 100 W M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140194
18 255/40R18 95 W M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140193
18 255/55R18 109 W XL M+S B B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140192
18 275/40R18 99 Y M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140191
19 235/45R19 95 V M+S D C 71 B SportActive RFT a 2140190
19 235/55R19 101 V M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140184
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140189
19 245/45R19 98 Y M+S C B 71 B SportActive RFT 2140187
19 255/50R19 107 W XL M+S B B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140182
19 275/35R19 96 Y M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140186
20 245/40R20 99 Y XL M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140188
20 255/45R20 101 W M+S C B 72 B SportActive RFT 2140183
20 275/35R20 102 Y XL M+S D C 72 B SportActive RFT a 2140185
20 275/40R20 106 W XL M+S D B 72 B SportActive RFT b 2140181
20 315/35R20 110 W XL M+S C B 74 B SportActive RFT b 2140180
Run Flat
Technology
(RFT)

Compatible for both combustion as well as
electric vehicles for a total peace of mind
Finetuned compound for touring driving
The new dedicated high silica compound grants
the driver with a high level of safety with high levels
of grip and at same time contributes to the driving
comfort ensuring a pleasant
and enjoyable journey
The ideal blend
of comfort, safety
and energy
efficiency
TouringActive
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
18 245/50R18 100 Y YES B B 68 A 2220089
19 225/55R19 103 V YES XL C B 69 A 2220088
20 235/45R20 100 V YES XL C B 69 A 2220092
20 235/55R20 102 W YES C B 68 A 2220093
20 245/50R20 102 V YES C B 68 A 2220090
20 255/55R20 110 Y YES XL C B 71 B 2552433
20 275/50R20 113 W YES XL B B 71 B 2220091
21 235/45R21 101 V YES XL C B 69 A 2220086
21 255/40R21 102 Y YES XL C B 71 B 2220085
21 255/45R21 106 W YES XL B B 71 B 2220084
21 265/40R21 105 Y YES XL C B 71 B 2220083
21 265/45R21 108 W YES XL C B 71 B 2220094
SUV UHP Low NoiseComfort
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 19
Speed: Inch: Series:
T–Y 14–18 50–70
FE2 evo
LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   PR  Ply rating    Fuel Efficiency     Wet Grip    Noise Grade     Noise (dB)
The long lasting
experience
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Long lasting mileage
Specially designed polymers
for wear resistance
Quiet internal ride
Optimized pitch sequence for
reduced pattern noise
Safe on wet roads
Fast water evacuation with high speed
water channeling system
The allrounder
for a relaxed
and enjoyable
journey
FE2 evo
RIM EU SIZE LI XL PATTERN EPREL
14 165/70R14 81 T FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
14 175/65R14 82 T FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
14 185/60R14 82 H FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
15 175/65R15 84 T FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
15 175/65R15 88 H XL FE2 C A 70 B #N/A
15 185/55R15 82 H FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
15 185/55R15 82 V FE2 D A 69 B #N/A
15 185/60R15 88 H XL FE2 C A 70 B #N/A
15 185/65R15 88 T YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485909
15 185/65R15 88 H YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485878
15 185/65R15 92 T XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485910
15 195/65R15 91 H FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485877
15 195/65R15 91 V FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485876
15 195/65R15 95 H XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485875
16 195/60R16 89 H YES FE2 C A 69 B 2018457
16 195/60R16 89 H FE2 C A 69 B 2018457
16 195/55R16 87 H YES FE2 evo D A 69 B 2485874
16 195/55R16 91 V XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485908
16 195/60R16 89 H YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485903
16 205/55R16 91 H FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485873
16 205/55R16 91 V YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485872
16 205/55R16 91 W FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485871
16 205/55R16 94 V XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485870
16 205/60R16 92 H FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485869
16 205/60R16 96 V XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485888
16 215/55R16 97 W XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485887
16 215/60R16 99 V XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485886
16 215/65R16 98 H YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485885
16 225/55R16 99 W XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485884
17 205/50R17 93 W XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485883
17 205/55R17 95 W XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485882
17 215/50R17 95 W XL FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485881
17 215/55R17 94 W YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485880
17 215/60R17 96 H YES FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485879
17 215/65R17 99 V FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485898
17 225/50R17 98 Y XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485897
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485896
17 225/60R17 99 V FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485895
17 225/65R17 102 V FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485894
17 235/55R17 99 V FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485893
17 235/55R17 103 Y XL FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485902
SUVComfortAsymmetrical Handling Low Noise Water Evacuation
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 21
The all-rounder

Fuel e
ciency
Comfort
Mileage
94
96
98
100
102
104
106
108
110
FE2 FE2 evo
RIM EU SIZE LI XL PATTERN EPREL
17 235/65R17 108 V XL FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485892
18 215/50R18 92 W YES FE2 evo D A 69 B 2485901
18 215/55R18 99 V XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485891
18 225/50R18 99 W XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485890
18 225/55R18 98 V YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485889
18 225/55R18 102 W XL YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485900
18 225/60R18 100 V YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485907
18 235/50R18 97 V YES FE2 evo C A 69 B 2485906
18 235/50R18 101 Y XL YES FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485899
18 235/55R18 104 V XL YES FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485905
18 235/60R18 107 W XL YES FE2 evo B A 69 B 2485904
  �Advanced tire
profile with optimal
pressure distri-
bution. Excellent

for the urban jungle
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Long life
Specially designed polymers for wear resistance
Robustness in the city
Flexible casing material for better shock absorbtion
Start-/ stop performance
Optimized block design for interlocked road contact
Urban
mobility with
confident
handling
FE1 City
RIM EU SIZE LI XL EPREL
13 145/80R13 79 T XL D B 71 B 1965963
13 155/80R13 83 T XL D B 71 B 2018316
13 165/80R13 83 T D B 69 B 1965964
14 155/65R14 79 T XL C B 68 A 2128173
14 165/65R14 83 T XL D B 71 B 1965965
14 175/70R14 88 T XL D B 71 B 2076453
14 185/65R14 86 H D B 69 B 1965966
14 185/70R14 88 H D B 69 B 1965967
14 195/70R14 91 H D B 69 B 1965968
15 155/60R15 78 T XL D B 71 B 1965969
15 165/65R15 85 T XL D B 71 B 1965970
15 175/55R15 81 T XL D B 71 B 1965971
16 185/55R16 87 V XL D B 71 B 1965961
ComfortAsymmetrical Low Noise Water Evacuation Wet Handling
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 25
Speed: Inch: Series:
T–Y 15–22 35–70

elasticity for winter traction and
firm grip on summer roads.
Dynamic driving
across changing
weather condi-
tions, all year
round
ClimateActive
RIM EU SIZE LI XL 3MPSF
/ M+S EPREL
15 165/65R15 81 T YES 3PMSF D B 69 B 2259532
15 175/55R15 77 T YES 3PMSF D B 69 B 2259535
15 175/65R15 84 T YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. 2600599
15 185/55R15 86 H XL YES 3PMSF C B 69 B 2259536
15 185/65R15 92 V XL YES 3PMSF C B 69 B 2259521
15 195/50R15 82 H YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2259524
15 195/55R15 85 H YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2295153
15 195/60R15 88 H YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2259534
15 195/65R15 95 V XL YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2259523
16 195/45R16 84 V XL YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. -
16 195/45R16 84 V XL YES 3PMSF D B 70 B 2590562
16 195/50R16 88 V XL YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2590545
16 195/55R16 91 V XL YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2259527
16 195/60R16 93 V XL YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2352223
16 205/55R16 94 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 69 A 2076543
16 205/60R16 96 H XL YES 3PMSF B B 70 B 2259531
16 215/45R16 90 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590604
16 215/55R16 97 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590609
16 215/60R16 99 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590598
16 215/65R16 102 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259533
16 215/70R16 100 H YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. -
16 215/70R16 100 H YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2259520
16 225/55R16 99 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590591
17 205/40R17 84 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259537
17 205/45R17 88 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295140
17 205/45R17 88 V XL YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. -
17 205/45R17 88 W XL YES 3PMSF D A 70 B 2590564
17 205/50R17 93 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295145
17 205/55R17 95 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352230
17 215/45R17 91 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590579
17 215/50R17 95 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590552
17 215/55R17 98 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259519
17 215/60R17 100 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295147
17 215/65R17 103 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295143
17 225/45R17 94 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259526
17 225/50R17 98 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 69 A 2076545
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. -
17 225/55R17 101 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352218
17 225/60R17 103 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352220
17 225/65R17 106 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2259522
17 235/45R17 97 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590612
17 235/55R17 103 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295146
17 235/55R17 103 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590593
17 235/60R17 106 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590586
17 235/65R17 108 V XL YES 3PMSF in prep. in prep. in prep. in prep. -
17 235/65R17 108 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295150
18 215/50R18 92 W YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259528
18 215/55R18 99 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295151

ClimateActive RIM EU SIZE LI XL 3MPSF
/ M+S EPREL
18 225/50R18 99 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352212
18 225/55R18 102 V XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2295148
18 225/60R18 104 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352222
18 235/40R18 95 Y XL YES 3PMSF D A 70 B 2590567
18 235/45R18 98 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352219
18 235/50R18 101 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295152
18 235/50R18 101 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590547
18 235/55R18 104 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295149
18 235/60R18 107 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295141
18 245/40R18 97 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590599
18 245/45R18 100 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2295142
18 255/55R18 109 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2590580
18 255/60R18 112 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2590597
19 205/55R19 97 H XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590566
19 215/50R19 93 H YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352216
19 225/40R19 93 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590619
19 225/45R19 96 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352213
19 225/50R19 100 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352234
19 225/55R19 103 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352232
19 235/35R19 91 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352233
19 235/40R19 96 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2394551
19 235/45R19 99 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352221
19 235/50R19 103 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259525
19 235/55R19 105 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352225
19 245/40R19 98 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2259530
19 245/45R19 102 W XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2352228
19 255/35R19 96 Y XL YES 3PMSF C A 73 B 2590620
19 255/40R19 100 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2590583
19 255/45R19 104 Y XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2295154
19 255/50R19 107 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2295155
19 255/55R19 111 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2590569
19 265/50R19 110 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 73 B 2590555
20 195/55R20 95 H XL YES 3PMSF C B 70 B 2590554
20 215/45R20 95 T XL YES 3PMSF C A 70 B 2590606
20 235/45R20 100 V XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352226
20 235/50R20 104 H XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2352231
20 235/50R20 104 W XL YES 3PMSF B A 70 B 2590600

operations
Optimised pattern for low noise levels and high
levels of comfort
New compound that combines grip on wet and
dry roads, with consistent high mileage
Fine-tuned for electric and
combustion-engine vans.
RR improved by 15%
EV ready badge
Performance you
can count on.
Efficiency you
can measure.
MAXMILER Pro2
RIM EU SIZE LI PR EPREL
15 195/70R15C 104/102 T 8PR C B 70 B 2529248
15 195R15C 106/104 S 8PR C B 70 B 2529230
15 205/70R15C 106/104 S 8PR C B 70 B 2529247
15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR C A 70 B 2529246
15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 8PR C B 70 B 2529245
15 225/70R15C 112/110 S 8PR C B 70 B 2529244
16 185/75R16C 104/102 T 8PR B B 69 A 2529243
16 195/60R16C 99/97 H 6PR YES C B 70 B 2529242
16 195/65R16C 104/102(100) R(T) 8PR YES B B 70 B 2529241
16 195/75R16C 110/108 T 10PR YES C B 70 B 2529240
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR YES B B 70 B 2529239
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 10PR YES C B 70 B 2529238
16 215/60R16C 103/101 T 6PR YES C A 70 B 2529237
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR YES B A 70 B 2529236
16 215/70R16C 108/106 T 6PR YES C B 70 B 2529231
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R 10PR YES C A 70 B 2529250
16 225/65R16C 112/110 T 8PR YES C B 70 B 2529235
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R 10PR YES C B 70 B 2529234
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 10PR YES C B 70 B 2529249
17 205/70R17C 115/113 R 10PR YES C B 70 B 2529229
17 215/60R17C 109/107(104) T(H) 8PR YES B A 70 B 2529233
17 225/55R17C 109/107(104) T(H) 8PR YES B A 70 B 2529232
Commercial Van Low Noise Mileage Robust Wet Handling
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 33
Speed: Inch: Series:
N–H 12–17 60–80
MAXMILER Pro
LI  Load Capacity     Speed Rating   PR  Ply rating    Fuel Efficiency     Wet Grip    Noise Grade     Noise (dB)
The reliable high-
mileage partner
FEATURES & BENEFITS
High Mileage
Optimized tread profile and stress resistant
compound
Tailormade for heavy duty operations
Reinforced sidewall construction for severe
service conditions
Economic efficiency
Durable compounds ensures longer tire operations
The ideal tire for
your commercial
operations
MAXMILER Pro
RIM EU SIZE LI PR EPREL
12 145R12C 86/84 N 8PR C B 71 B 2174211
12 155R12C 88/86 R 8PR C B 71 B 2076444
13 165R13C 94/92 R 8PR D B 71 B 1965931
13 175R13C 97/95 R 8PR C B 71 B 1965932
14 175/65R14C 90/88 T 6PR C B 71 B 2076445
14 185R14C 102/100 R 8PR C B 71 B 1966130
14 195R14C 106/104 R 8PR C B 71 B 1966124
14 205R14C 109/107 P 8PR D B 71 B 2076467
15 195/70R15C 104/102 R 8PR C B 71 B 2076454
15 205/70R15C 106/104 R 8PR D B 71 B 2076456
15 215/65R15C 104/102 T 6PR C B 71 B 2076463
15 215/70R15C 109/107 S 8PR C B 71 B 1966127
15 225/70R15C 112/110 R 8PR C B 71 B 2076460
16 185/75R16C 104/102 T 8PR C B 71 B 2076464
16 195/60R16C 99/97 H 6PR C B 71 B 2076465
16 195/65R16C 104/102 T 8PR D B 71 B 2076466
16 195/75R16C 107/105 R 8PR C B 70 B 1966123
16 205/65R16C 107/105 T 8PR C B 70 B 2076455
16 205/75R16C 113/111 R 10PR C B 70 B 1966125
16 215/60R16C 103/101 H 6PR C B 70 B 1966126
16 215/65R16C 109/107 T 8PR C B 70 B 2076457
16 215/70R16C 108/106 T 6PR C B 70 B 2076458
16 215/75R16C 116/114 R 10PR C B 70 B 2076459
16 225/65R16C 112/110 T 8PR C B 70 B 1966128
16 225/75R16C 121/120 R 10PR C B 70 B 2076539
16 235/65R16C 121/119 R 10PR C B 70 B 1966129
17 215/60R17C 109/107 T 8PR B A 70 B 2076461
17 235/60R17C 117/115 R 10PR B A 70 B 2076462
Commercial Van Low Noise Mileage Robust Wet Handling
	 PRODUCT GUIDE SUMMER | 35
Speed: Inch: Series:
R–T 15–17 55–75